
n 

I 

TECIJNICAI. AMENDMENT 

CORRIGENDUM NQ: · fillJSITELCIVIL-PROJ/ A~h Pond.W.OrkslPhasc-lJ l .l0Z0lfil/TA-02 DATED 15.04.2020 

™DER DOCUMJ.;NT NO:· /SITE/CIVIL·PROJ/Ash Pond Workste,h:isc-1)/7,020/01 DATED 19.03.2020 

The te rms, conditions an d specification~ of Tender Document me ntioned above, stand modified 
to the extent mdicatcd under colum n "MODIFIC/\TIONS//\DDITIONS/DELETION S". All other 
terms, condition~. ~tipulation~ etc. of Tender Document shall remain unaltered. 

s Document 
No. Reference 
1 No lice Inviting 

Tender 

2 Notice Invi ting 
Tender 

3 No lice Inviting 
Tender 

Page I Clause 
No. No. 
02 5 

02 2 

02 6 

SuhJcct MODI FIC/\TIONS/ /\ DDITIONS/DELETIONS 

Date, Ti me & 06.05.2020 , 3:00 pm in the Office of 
Place of Pre- GM(Construction), RFCL Ramagundam 
Bid Meeting 
and Site Visit 
l.asL Date & 
Time of 
Collection of 
of Bids from 
RFCL 
Ramagundam 
SiteOf~ 
Last Date & 
Time 
Receipt 

of 
of 

Bids __ ___,; 

09.05.2020 upto 12:30 pm 

09.05.2020 upto 3.00 pm 

,-------
02 7 Date & Time 

of Opening of 
Bids 

09.052020upwi3o pm 4 Notice Inviting 
Tender 

(SIGNATURE& STAMP OF BIDD ER) 

Name 

Date 

Place 
Email:- satishkamath@rfcl.co.in 

ForandOn~ofRFCL 

} ?K~ H-
~✓General Manager(Construct ion) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

